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                        Dave Conatser Invitational 
                       Hosted by Winslow High School 
        McHood Park Clear Creek Reservoir, Winslow, AZ - 10/09/2020 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 1  Girls 5K Run Open 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1    1  4959 Addison Stenman           FR Coconino           25:19.6  8:10  
    2    2  4949 Soma Freeman              SR Coconino           25:28.3  8:12  
    3    3  4957 Macy Smith                SR Coconino           25:42.9  8:17  
    4    4  4952 Alyzabeth Ludlam          SO Coconino           26:13.7  8:27  
    5       4978 Jasmine Nells             SO Joseph City        26:15.6  8:28  
    6    5  4953 Sarah McCabe              FR Coconino           26:18.5  8:29  
    7       4979 Abigayle Smith            SO Joseph City        27:07.3  8:44  
    8       4914 Bella Desmond             FR Blue Ridge         28:08.2  9:04  
    9    6  4950 Eija Jensen               SR Coconino           28:16.9  9:07  
   10       4977 Ava Hancock               FR Joseph City        29:11.2  9:24  
   11       4916 Caroline Hoyt             SO Blue Ridge         30:11.9  9:44  
   12       4995 Stella Schulz             FR Northland Prep     30:43.8  9:54  
   13       5060 Ashley Fuson              FR Winslow            33:09.5 10:41  
   14    7  4947 Jessica Brockman          FR Coconino           35:32.2 11:27  
   15       5063 Terianne Skaggs           FR Winslow            35:35.1 11:28  
   16       4917 Kylee Jolley              FR Blue Ridge         37:55.1 12:13  
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                        Dave Conatser Invitational 
                       Hosted by Winslow High School 
        McHood Park Clear Creek Reservoir, Winslow, AZ - 10/09/2020 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  1.    15  Coconino                    (  25:48.6  2:09:03.0   0:58.9) 
========================================== 
  1      1   4959 Addison Stenman        FR   25:19.6 
  2      2   4949 Soma Freeman           SR   25:28.3 
  3      3   4957 Macy Smith             SR   25:42.9 
  4      4   4952 Alyzabeth Ludlam       SO   26:13.7 
  5      5   4953 Sarah McCabe           FR   26:18.5 
  6   (  6)  4950 Eija Jensen            SR   28:16.9 
  7   (  7)  4947 Jessica Brockman       FR   35:32.2 
 
 
 
Incomplete Teams: 
 
Joseph City                 
          4978 Jasmine Nells SO,  4979 Abigayle Smith SO,  4977 Ava Hancock FR 
 
Blue Ridge                  
          4914 Bella Desmond FR,  4916 Caroline Hoyt SO,  4917 Kylee Jolley FR 
 
Northland Preparatory       
          4995 Stella Schulz FR 
 
Winslow                     
          5060 Ashley Fuson FR,  5063 Terianne Skaggs FR 
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                        Dave Conatser Invitational 
                       Hosted by Winslow High School 
        McHood Park Clear Creek Reservoir, Winslow, AZ - 10/09/2020 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 2  Boys 5K Run Open 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1       5014 Korbin Burke              SO Sedona Red Rock    19:41.0  6:21  
    2       4976 Namath Gene               JR Holbrook           20:16.1  6:32  
    3    1  5055 Carter Papa               JR Snowflake          20:38.6  6:39  
    4    2  5043 Brylan Clark              FR Snowflake          20:52.6  6:44  
    5       4974 Kenneth Nez               FR Holbrook           21:03.8  6:47  
    6    3  5070 Noral Cooper              SR Winslow            21:10.3  6:49  
    7       4973 Damon Attakai             JR Holbrook           21:10.9  6:50  
    8    4  5046 Colton Davis              JR Snowflake          21:56.9  7:04  
    9       5019 Alexis Pedroza            FR Sedona Red Rock    22:43.7  7:19  
   10    5  5052 Oliver Livingstone        JR Snowflake          22:49.8  7:21  
   11    6  5051 Caleb Gurr                JR Snowflake          22:52.2  7:22  
   12       5001 Lukas Pico                SO Northland Prep     23:11.7  7:28  
   13       5002 Eli Redling               SO Northland Prep     23:27.7  7:34  
   14    7  5069 Jayden Cooper             JR Winslow            23:45.9  7:39  
   15    8  4924 Colter Applegate          JR Blue Ridge         24:13.6  7:48  
   16       4965 Benjamin Papez            SR Coconino           24:28.4  7:53  
   17    9  5053 Kaden Matott              FR Snowflake          24:30.0  7:54  
   18   10  5072 Elijha Jensen             SR Winslow            24:30.3  7:54  
   19       5021 Nick Rubin                SR Sedona Red Rock    24:43.5  7:58  
   20   11  5065 Leon Barton               FR Winslow            25:38.9  8:16  
   21   12  4935 Jackson Knippers          FR Blue Ridge         25:50.8  8:20  
   22       4975 Camryn Smith              JR Holbrook           25:58.5  8:22  
   23   13  4926 Elijah Beckner            SO Blue Ridge         26:06.9  8:25  
   24   14  4938 Porter Rau                FR Blue Ridge         27:02.6  8:43  
   25   15  4937 Samuel Pascua             JR Blue Ridge         27:06.4  8:44  
   26       5015 Michael Calderon-Lopez    FR Sedona Red Rock    27:08.9  8:45  
   27       4961 Dakota Hunter             FR Coconino           28:04.4  9:03  
   28       4998 Grant Berger              FR Northland Prep     29:42.7  9:34  
   29   16  4936 Joseph Oldham             FR Blue Ridge         31:59.3 10:18  
   30   17  4929 Logan Brimhall            FR Blue Ridge         32:36.8 10:30  
   31       4984 Bridger Fields            SO Joseph City        35:54.6 11:34  
   32   18  5073 Tayden Nez                SO Winslow            36:05.5 11:37  
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                        Dave Conatser Invitational 
                       Hosted by Winslow High School 
        McHood Park Clear Creek Reservoir, Winslow, AZ - 10/09/2020 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  1.    18  Snowflake                   (  21:50.1  1:49:10.1   2:13.6) 
========================================== 
  1      1   5055 Carter Papa            JR   20:38.6 
  2      2   5043 Brylan Clark           FR   20:52.6 
  3      4   5046 Colton Davis           JR   21:56.9 
  4      5   5052 Oliver Livingstone     JR   22:49.8 
  5      6   5051 Caleb Gurr             JR   22:52.2 
  6   (  9)  5053 Kaden Matott           FR   24:30.0 
 
  2.    49  Winslow                     (  26:14.2  2:11:10.9  14:55.2) 
========================================== 
  1      3   5070 Noral Cooper           SR   21:10.3 
  2      7   5069 Jayden Cooper          JR   23:45.9 
  3     10   5072 Elijha Jensen          SR   24:30.3 
  4     11   5065 Leon Barton            FR   25:38.9 
  5     18   5073 Tayden Nez             SO   36:05.5 
 
  3.    62  Blue Ridge                  (  26:04.1  2:10:20.3   2:52.8) 
========================================== 
  1      8   4924 Colter Applegate       JR   24:13.6 
  2     12   4935 Jackson Knippers       FR   25:50.8 
  3     13   4926 Elijah Beckner         SO   26:06.9 
  4     14   4938 Porter Rau             FR   27:02.6 
  5     15   4937 Samuel Pascua          JR   27:06.4 
  6   ( 16)  4936 Joseph Oldham          FR   31:59.3 
  7   ( 17)  4929 Logan Brimhall         FR   32:36.8 
 
 
 
Incomplete Teams: 
 
Sedona Red Rock             
          5014 Korbin Burke SO,  5019 Alexis Pedroza FR,  5021 Nick Rubin SR,  5015 
Michael Calderon-Lopez FR 
 
Holbrook                    
          4976 Namath Gene JR,  4974 Kenneth Nez FR,  4973 Damon Attakai JR,  4975 Camryn 
Smith JR 
 
Northland Preparatory       
          5001 Lukas Pico SO,  5002 Eli Redling SO,  4998 Grant Berger FR 
 
Coconino                    
          4965 Benjamin Papez SR,  4961 Dakota Hunter FR 
 
Joseph City                 
          4984 Bridger Fields SO 
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                        Dave Conatser Invitational 
                       Hosted by Winslow High School 
        McHood Park Clear Creek Reservoir, Winslow, AZ - 10/09/2020 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 3  Girls 5K Run Varsity 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1    1  5035 Hallie Nichols            JR Snowflake          21:23.5  6:54  
    2    2  5033 Alyssa Hall               JR Snowflake          21:30.9  6:56  
    3    3  4958 Wheaten Smith             SO Coconino           21:36.4  6:58  
    4    4  4948 Cathron Donaldson         SO Coconino           22:05.5  7:07  
    5    5  4955 Zoe Sather                SO Coconino           22:31.7  7:16  
    6    6  5034 Caitlyn King              SR Snowflake          22:33.5  7:16  
    7    7  4956 Zofia Sawasky             SO Coconino           22:58.3  7:24  
    8    8  5006 Skyla Bird                FR Sedona Red Rock    23:01.5  7:25  
    9    9  4945 Akasha Ashley             JR Coconino           23:18.3  7:31  
   10   10  4970 Abigayle Nez              JR Holbrook           23:23.3  7:32  
   11   11  5039 Ryleigh Smith             SO Snowflake          23:40.9  7:38  
   12   12  4991 Indi Jones                FR Northland Prep     23:45.3  7:39  
   13   13  4994 Jillian Raab              SR Northland Prep     23:54.4  7:42  
   14   14  5040 Cammie Weech              SR Snowflake          24:01.2  7:44  
   15   15  4992 Meg Moyer                 SO Northland Prep     24:06.7  7:46  
   16   16  4951 Erin Kitterman            SR Coconino           24:08.2  7:47  
   17   17  4946 Ryanna Begay              JR Coconino           24:09.2  7:47  
   18   18  5010 Jackie Palmer             SO Sedona Red Rock    24:20.0  7:50  
   19   19  5036 Rachel Pitts              JR Snowflake          24:49.9  8:00  
   20   20  4989 Audrey Gillenwater        JR Northland Prep     24:51.4  8:00  
   21   21  4920 Natalie Larson            SR Blue Ridge         24:58.7  8:03  
   22       5057 Lindsey Becenti           SR Winslow            25:06.7  8:05  
   23   22  4922 Raine Tate                SR Blue Ridge         25:15.9  8:08  
   24   23  5008 Yartiza Landa             JR Sedona Red Rock    25:17.1  8:09  
   25   24  4972 Raelle Yazzie             FR Holbrook           26:25.9  8:31  
   26   25  4993 Dena Pappas               JR Northland Prep     26:32.2  8:33  
   27       5025 Emi Ludwig                SR Show Low           26:41.0  8:36  
   28   26  5038 Maggie Shumway            SR Snowflake          26:43.6  8:37  
   29       5059 Riley Davila              JR Winslow            27:26.6  8:50  
   30       5058 Raenna Becenti            FR Winslow            28:46.3  9:16  
   31   27  4996 Joella Whiting            JR Northland Prep     28:58.0  9:20  
   32   28  4913 Valida Carroll            SR Blue Ridge         29:03.5  9:22  
   33   29  4990 Hannah Gillenwater        JR Northland Prep     29:11.7  9:24  
   34   30  4971 Talynn Spencer            JR Holbrook           29:18.1  9:26  
   35   31  5012 Soyoka Yabuuchi           FR Sedona Red Rock    29:23.0  9:28  
   36       5024 Taytum Dyer               JR Show Low           29:28.0  9:30  
   37   32  4915 Anneliese Goode           SO Blue Ridge         29:32.2  9:31  
   38   33  4919 Ellie Larson              SO Blue Ridge         30:04.1  9:41  
   39   34  4969 Cierra Long               SR Holbrook           30:18.4  9:46  
   40   35  4968 Lily Hawk                 SO Holbrook           31:37.9 10:11  
   41   36  5009 Arabella Licher           FR Sedona Red Rock    32:07.0 10:21  
   42   37  5011 Ava Witte                 FR Sedona Red Rock    35:41.1 11:30  
   43   38  5007 Leila Bradley             FR Sedona Red Rock    43:21.6 13:58  
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                        Dave Conatser Invitational 
                       Hosted by Winslow High School 
        McHood Park Clear Creek Reservoir, Winslow, AZ - 10/09/2020 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  1.    28  Coconino                    (  22:30.1  1:52:30.2   1:41.9) 
========================================== 
  1      3   4958 Wheaten Smith          SO   21:36.4 
  2      4   4948 Cathron Donaldson      SO   22:05.5 
  3      5   4955 Zoe Sather             SO   22:31.7 
  4      7   4956 Zofia Sawasky          SO   22:58.3 
  5      9   4945 Akasha Ashley          JR   23:18.3 
  6   ( 16)  4951 Erin Kitterman         SR   24:08.2 
  7   ( 17)  4946 Ryanna Begay           JR   24:09.2 
 
  2.    34  Snowflake                   (  22:38.0  1:53:10.0   2:37.7) 
========================================== 
  1      1   5035 Hallie Nichols         JR   21:23.5 
  2      2   5033 Alyssa Hall            JR   21:30.9 
  3      6   5034 Caitlyn King           SR   22:33.5 
  4     11   5039 Ryleigh Smith          SO   23:40.9 
  5     14   5040 Cammie Weech           SR   24:01.2 
  6   ( 19)  5036 Rachel Pitts           JR   24:49.9 
  7   ( 26)  5038 Maggie Shumway         SR   26:43.6 
 
  3.    85  Northland Preparatory       (  24:38.0  2:03:10.0   2:46.9) 
========================================== 
  1     12   4991 Indi Jones             FR   23:45.3 
  2     13   4994 Jillian Raab           SR   23:54.4 
  3     15   4992 Meg Moyer              SO   24:06.7 
  4     20   4989 Audrey Gillenwater     JR   24:51.4 
  5     25   4993 Dena Pappas            JR   26:32.2 
  6   ( 27)  4996 Joella Whiting         JR   28:58.0 
  7   ( 29)  4990 Hannah Gillenwater     JR   29:11.7 
 
  4.   116  Sedona Red Rock             (  26:49.8  2:14:08.6   9:05.5) 
========================================== 
  1      8   5006 Skyla Bird             FR   23:01.5 
  2     18   5010 Jackie Palmer          SO   24:20.0 
  3     23   5008 Yartiza Landa          JR   25:17.1 
  4     31   5012 Soyoka Yabuuchi        FR   29:23.0 
  5     36   5009 Arabella Licher        FR   32:07.0 
  6   ( 37)  5011 Ava Witte              FR   35:41.1 
  7   ( 38)  5007 Leila Bradley          FR   43:21.6 
 
  5.   133  Holbrook                    (  28:12.8  2:21:03.6   8:14.6) 
========================================== 
  1     10   4970 Abigayle Nez           JR   23:23.3 
  2     24   4972 Raelle Yazzie          FR   26:25.9 
  3     30   4971 Talynn Spencer         JR   29:18.1 
  4     34   4969 Cierra Long            SR   30:18.4 
  5     35   4968 Lily Hawk              SO   31:37.9 
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                        Dave Conatser Invitational 
                       Hosted by Winslow High School 
        McHood Park Clear Creek Reservoir, Winslow, AZ - 10/09/2020 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  6.   136  Blue Ridge                  (  27:46.9  2:18:54.4   5:05.4) 
========================================== 
  1     21   4920 Natalie Larson         SR   24:58.7 
  2     22   4922 Raine Tate             SR   25:15.9 
  3     28   4913 Valida Carroll         SR   29:03.5 
  4     32   4915 Anneliese Goode        SO   29:32.2 
  5     33   4919 Ellie Larson           SO   30:04.1 
 
 
 
Incomplete Teams: 
 
Winslow                     
          5057 Lindsey Becenti SR,  5059 Riley Davila JR,  5058 Raenna Becenti FR 
 
Show Low                    
          5025 Emi Ludwig SR,  5024 Taytum Dyer JR 
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                        Dave Conatser Invitational 
                       Hosted by Winslow High School 
        McHood Park Clear Creek Reservoir, Winslow, AZ - 10/09/2020 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 4  Boys 5K Run Varsity 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1    1  5044 Kaden Clark               SR Snowflake          17:43.8  5:43  
    2    2  5041 Caleb Anson               JR Snowflake          17:48.4  5:44  
    3    3  4999 Malakai Hanson            JR Northland Prep     17:54.7  5:46  
    4    4  5000 Dana Leib-Perry           SR Northland Prep     17:55.7  5:47  
    5    5  4988 Samuel Neat               JR Joseph City        18:22.7  5:55  
    6    6  5049 Noah Fish                 SR Snowflake          18:29.9  5:58  
    7    7  5056 Trevor Williams           SR Snowflake          18:33.3  5:59  
    8    8  5050 Trey Flake                JR Snowflake          18:41.3  6:01  
    9    9  5023 Shota Yabuuchi            JR Sedona Red Rock    18:46.7  6:03  
   10   10  5074 Payton Nicholas           JR Winslow            18:47.8  6:03  
   11   11  4982 Bryce Bushman             SO Joseph City        19:10.5  6:11  
   12   12  4925 Alexander Atkinson        JR Blue Ridge         19:31.4  6:18  
   13   13  4967 Adin Scott                JR Coconino           19:31.9  6:18  
   14   14  5067 Kailar Charley            JR Winslow            19:37.4  6:19  
   15   15  4997 Dan Berger                JR Northland Prep     19:39.6  6:20  
   16   16  5047 Bryant Espinosa           JR Snowflake          19:46.1  6:22  
   17   17  5045 Garrett Craner            SO Snowflake          19:50.3  6:24  
   18   18  4966 Ryan Quintero             JR Coconino           19:55.6  6:25  
   19   19  4985 Bannon Johnstun           SO Joseph City        20:12.2  6:31  
   20   20  5066 Kaileb Begay              SO Winslow            20:17.4  6:32  
   21   21  5032 Cj Serrano                SO Show Low           20:20.2  6:33  
   22   22  4930 Rocky Brown               SO Blue Ridge         20:21.5  6:34  
   23   23  4927 Jason Bonito              FR Blue Ridge         20:27.7  6:36  
   24   24  5026 Zach Bates                SR Show Low           20:36.2  6:38  
   25   25  5004 Isaak Ulm                 SR Northland Prep     20:38.3  6:39  
   26   26  5003 Jacob Taylor              JR Northland Prep     20:40.0  6:40  
   27   27  5005 Nevan Watson              SR Northland Prep     20:47.4  6:42  
   28   28  4964 Gage Palmateer            SO Coconino           20:55.4  6:45  
   29   29  5027 Kail Clark                SO Show Low           20:56.8  6:45  
   30   30  5071 Austin Dickson            SR Winslow            20:59.4  6:46  
   31   31  5017 Kale Emerson              SO Sedona Red Rock    21:05.0  6:48  
   32   32  5064 Justin Albert             JR Winslow            21:06.5  6:48  
   33   33  5022 Carlos Villegas           SO Sedona Red Rock    21:24.8  6:54  
   34   34  4963 Hunter Kugler             JR Coconino           21:48.0  7:01  
   35   35  5031 Dallin McCaleb            SO Show Low           21:53.1  7:03  
   36   36  5075 Mauricio Thomas           JR Winslow            21:54.4  7:04  
   37   37  4944 Zachary Woolridge         SO Blue Ridge         21:56.1  7:04  
   38   38  5018 Isaac Montes De Oca Gar   FR Sedona Red Rock    21:59.4  7:05  
   39   39  4980 Owen Beatty               SO Joseph City        22:14.1  7:10  
   40   40  4923 Allen Aday                JR Blue Ridge         22:17.4  7:11  
   41   41  5013 Francisco Bekele          SR Sedona Red Rock    22:19.8  7:12  
   42   42  5016 Jon Cook                  FR Sedona Red Rock    22:34.4  7:16  
   43   43  4934 Logan Joe                 SO Blue Ridge         22:36.8  7:17  
   44   44  5020 John Pierce               JR Sedona Red Rock    22:52.7  7:22  
   45   45  4983 Kelten Chairez            SO Joseph City        23:42.2  7:38  
   46   46  4962 Jermaine Jensen           FR Coconino           24:12.2  7:48  
   47   47  4987 Peter Miller              FR Joseph City        24:24.0  7:52  
   48   48  4986 Jareon Miller             SO Joseph City        25:05.5  8:05  
   49   49  5068 Jace Coochwikvia          FR Winslow            25:23.2  8:11  
   50   50  4960 William Harris            FR Coconino           25:42.0  8:17  
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                        Dave Conatser Invitational 
                       Hosted by Winslow High School 
        McHood Park Clear Creek Reservoir, Winslow, AZ - 10/09/2020 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 4  Boys 5K Run Varsity 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
   51   51  5028 Nathaniel Kalat           FR Show Low           25:55.6  8:21  
   52   52  5030 Jordan Mahle              SO Show Low           28:53.9  9:19  
   53   53  5029 Jaiden Mahle              JR Show Low           28:58.5  9:20  
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                        Dave Conatser Invitational 
                       Hosted by Winslow High School 
        McHood Park Clear Creek Reservoir, Winslow, AZ - 10/09/2020 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  1.    24  Snowflake                   (  18:15.4  1:31:16.7   0:57.5) 
========================================== 
  1      1   5044 Kaden Clark            SR   17:43.8 
  2      2   5041 Caleb Anson            JR   17:48.4 
  3      6   5049 Noah Fish              SR   18:29.9 
  4      7   5056 Trevor Williams        SR   18:33.3 
  5      8   5050 Trey Flake             JR   18:41.3 
  6   ( 16)  5047 Bryant Espinosa        JR   19:46.1 
  7   ( 17)  5045 Garrett Craner         SO   19:50.3 
 
  2.    73  Northland Preparatory       (  19:21.7  1:36:48.3   2:45.3) 
========================================== 
  1      3   4999 Malakai Hanson         JR   17:54.7 
  2      4   5000 Dana Leib-Perry        SR   17:55.7 
  3     15   4997 Dan Berger             JR   19:39.6 
  4     25   5004 Isaak Ulm              SR   20:38.3 
  5     26   5003 Jacob Taylor           JR   20:40.0 
  6   ( 27)  5005 Nevan Watson           SR   20:47.4 
 
  3.   106  Winslow                     (  20:09.7  1:40:48.5   2:18.7) 
========================================== 
  1     10   5074 Payton Nicholas        JR   18:47.8 
  2     14   5067 Kailar Charley         JR   19:37.4 
  3     20   5066 Kaileb Begay           SO   20:17.4 
  4     30   5071 Austin Dickson         SR   20:59.4 
  5     32   5064 Justin Albert          JR   21:06.5 
  6   ( 36)  5075 Mauricio Thomas        JR   21:54.4 
  7   ( 49)  5068 Jace Coochwikvia       FR   25:23.2 
 
  4.   119  Joseph City                 (  20:44.4  1:43:41.7   5:19.5) 
========================================== 
  1      5   4988 Samuel Neat            JR   18:22.7 
  2     11   4982 Bryce Bushman          SO   19:10.5 
  3     19   4985 Bannon Johnstun        SO   20:12.2 
  4     39   4980 Owen Beatty            SO   22:14.1 
  5     45   4983 Kelten Chairez         SO   23:42.2 
  6   ( 47)  4987 Peter Miller           FR   24:24.0 
  7   ( 48)  4986 Jareon Miller          SO   25:05.5 
 
  5.   134  Blue Ridge                  (  20:54.9  1:44:34.1   2:46.0) 
========================================== 
  1     12   4925 Alexander Atkinson     JR   19:31.4 
  2     22   4930 Rocky Brown            SO   20:21.5 
  3     23   4927 Jason Bonito           FR   20:27.7 
  4     37   4944 Zachary Woolridge      SO   21:56.1 
  5     40   4923 Allen Aday             JR   22:17.4 
  6   ( 43)  4934 Logan Joe              SO   22:36.8 
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                        Dave Conatser Invitational 
                       Hosted by Winslow High School 
        McHood Park Clear Creek Reservoir, Winslow, AZ - 10/09/2020 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  6.   139  Coconino                    (  21:16.7  1:46:23.1   4:40.3) 
========================================== 
  1     13   4967 Adin Scott             JR   19:31.9 
  2     18   4966 Ryan Quintero          JR   19:55.6 
  3     28   4964 Gage Palmateer         SO   20:55.4 
  4     34   4963 Hunter Kugler          JR   21:48.0 
  5     46   4962 Jermaine Jensen        FR   24:12.2 
  6   ( 50)  4960 William Harris         FR   25:42.0 
 
  7.   152  Sedona Red Rock             (  21:07.2  1:45:35.7   3:33.1) 
========================================== 
  1      9   5023 Shota Yabuuchi         JR   18:46.7 
  2     31   5017 Kale Emerson           SO   21:05.0 
  3     33   5022 Carlos Villegas        SO   21:24.8 
  4     38   5018 Isaac Montes De Oca Garcia FR   21:59.4 
  5     41   5013 Francisco Bekele       SR   22:19.8 
  6   ( 42)  5016 Jon Cook               FR   22:34.4 
  7   ( 44)  5020 John Pierce            JR   22:52.7 
 
  8.   160  Show Low                    (  21:56.4  1:49:41.9   5:35.4) 
========================================== 
  1     21   5032 Cj Serrano             SO   20:20.2 
  2     24   5026 Zach Bates             SR   20:36.2 
  3     29   5027 Kail Clark             SO   20:56.8 
  4     35   5031 Dallin McCaleb         SO   21:53.1 
  5     51   5028 Nathaniel Kalat        FR   25:55.6 
  6   ( 52)  5030 Jordan Mahle           SO   28:53.9 
  7   ( 53)  5029 Jaiden Mahle           JR   28:58.5 
 
 


